

Data Sheet

Multi-mode optical pigtails

Description and Technical Characteristics of the Product:

The pigtails are manufactured using 900µm pigtail fibre. The pigtail can be terminated with ST, SC, FC, E2000, or LC-type connector.

The standard length of the pigtails is 2m, however, pigtails of other lengths can be manufactured according to customer requests.

Each connector which leaves the factory is tested.

Their quality is guaranteed by performing loss measurements of each pigtail leaving the production line (total loss is less than 0.3dB).



Markings:

Pigtail multi ST/PC OM2 (50/125μm) easy strip 2m, Code: BK/22QP5100.2
Pigtail multi SC/PC OM2 (50/125μm) easy strip 2m, Code: BK/22QP5200.2
Pigtail multi FC/PC OM2 (50/125μm) easy strip 2m, Code: BK/22QP5400.2
Pigtail multi E2000/PC OM2 (50/125μm) easy strip 2m, Code: BK/22QP5800.2
Pigtail multi LC/PC OM2 (50/125μm) easy strip 2m, Code: BK/22QP5600.2

Pigtail multi ST/PC OM3 (50/125μm) easy strip 2m, Code: BK/22QP3100.2 Pigtail multi SC/PC OM3 (50/125μm) easy strip 2m, Code: BK/22QP3200.2 Pigtail multi FC/PC OM3 (50/125μm) easy strip 2m, Code: BK/22QP3400.2 Pigtail multi E2000/PC OM3 (50/125μm) easy strip 2m, Code: BK/22QP3800.2 Pigtail multi LC/PC OM3 (50/125μm) easy strip 2m, Code: BK/22QP3600.2

Pigtail multi ST/PC OM4 ($50/125\mu m$) easy strip 2m, Code: BK/22QP8100.2 Pigtail multi SC/PC OM4 ($50/125\mu m$) easy strip 2m, Code: BK/22QP8200.2 Pigtail multi FC/PC OM4 ($50/125\mu m$) easy strip 2m, Code: BK/22QP8400.2 Pigtail multi E2000/PC OM4 ($50/125\mu m$) easy strip 2m, Code: BK/22QP8800.2 Pigtail multi LC/PC OM4 ($50/125\mu m$) easy strip 2m, Code: BK/22QP8600.2

Pigtail multi ST/PC OM1 (62,5/125μm) easy strip 2m, Code: BK/22QP6100.2 Pigtail multi SC/PC OM1 (62,5/125μm) easy strip 2m, Code: BK/22QP6200.2 Pigtail multi FC/PC OM1 (62,5/125μm) easy strip 2m, Code: BK/22QP6400.2 Pigtail multi E2000/PC OM1 (62,5/125μm) easy strip 2m, Code: BK/22QP6800.2 Pigtail multi LC/PC OM1 (62,5/125μm) easy strip 2m, Code: BK/22QP6600.2



Data Sheet

Notes:

The 2 value after the dot at the end of the code of each pigtail indicates the number of metres of the product ordered (if you want to order a 5-metre pigtail, enter 5 after the dot).

We have made every effort to ensure that the information presented is accurate and complete. However, we are not responsible for the accuracy and completeness of the data and, in particular, we cannot guarantee that this specification does not contain errors or mistakes. The information contained in this specification may be changed at any time without notice.